
Chem 6B, (Pettus) Winter 2010:  If you miss your first scheduled checkin meeting, then you will lose your spot!!!

Monday—Wednesday LabsMonday—Wednesday Labs Tuesday—Thursday LabsTuesday—Thursday Labs
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no lab
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no lab
final exam

date weekday date weekday Experiment #
Jan 4, 2010 Monday Jan 5, 2010 Tuesday checkin / crash
Jan 6, 2010 Wednesday Jan 7, 2010 Thursday 1

Jan 11, 2010 Monday Jan 12, 2010 Tuesday 2
Jan 13, 2010 Wednesday Jan 14, 2010 Thursday 3
Jan 18, 2010 Monday Jan 19, 2010 Tuesday holiday (no # 4)
Jan 20, 2010 Wednesday Jan 21, 2010 Thursday 5
Jan 25, 2010 Monday Jan 26, 2010 Tuesday 6
Jan 27, 2010 Wednesday Jan 28, 2010 Thursday 7
Feb 1, 2010 Monday Feb 2, 2010 Tuesday 8
Feb 3, 2010 Wednesday Feb 4, 2010 Thursday 9
Feb 8, 2010 Monday Feb 9, 2010 Tuesday 10

Feb 10, 2010 Wednesday Feb 11, 2010 Thursday 11
Feb 15, 2010 Monday Feb 16, 2010 Tuesday no lab
Feb 17, 2010 Wednesday Feb 18, 2010 Thursday 12
Feb 22, 2010 Monday Feb 23, 2010 Tuesday 13
Feb 24, 2010 Wednesday Feb 25, 2010 Thursday 14
Mar 1, 2010 Monday Mar 2, 2010 Tuesday 15
Mar 3, 2010 Wednesday Mar 4, 2010 Thursday no lab
Mar 8, 2010 Monday Mar 9, 2010 Tuesday final exam

The first meeting is for crashing, checkin, as well as organic practice and spectroscopy review.  If you miss it, your spot will be given 
away.  Your completed notebook must be submitted to your TA on the day of your exam.  It should include all of your grades and your 
spectra analysis.  There are no make-up labs.   TAs will grade lab 1, 2, (3 or 4), (5 or 6), (7 or 8), (9 or 10), (11 or 12), (13 or 14), and 15,   
Grade breakdown:  10 quizzes (20%), 9 notebook scores (15%), tech (5%), 15 product scores (30%), Final Exam (30%). Ask your TA 
about your ranking.  The top half of the class usually earns between a letter grade of A to B-, while the bottom half earns less than B-.


